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COMPANY OVERVIEW:

Sun & Moon Heavy and Light Transport L.L.C was established in
2008. Since its establishment Sun & Moon has beEN one of the
leading transport company in UAE. We attribute our size and growth

to our extensive knowledge of the industry and our ability to meet

the needs of marketers and end users in ever changing markets.

Sun & Moon Heavy and Light Transport L.L.C provides continuous
products services of competitively priced in terms of Construction,
Logistics, and Transportation services to the respected clients
throughout the country.

From our client focused risk management programs to market
competitive daily pricing, choosing to do business with Sun & Moon is
the right choice in every respect.

Customer Service is the cornerstone of Sun & Moon LLC business
philosophy. Sun & Moon L.L.C. employs the most knowledgeable and
dedicated experts in Afghanistan, in order to provide tailor made solution
to its customers. The strategic placement of Regional Representatives
guarantees that your Sun & Moon L.L.C. representative will understand
your markets unigue supply needs.

We also understand that in UAE the professional business needs some
specific competencies and a professional team of specialists & expert,
so we have got representatives available to you 24 hours a day, 7 days
a week, 365 days a year, in order to provide you the best quality of
products and services.

OUR VISION:

Our vision is to be the best company in the work in the eyes of our
customers, shareholders, communities and people. We expect and
demand the best we have to offer by always keeping Sun & Moon L.L.C.
values top of mind.

OUR MISSION:

Our mission is to remain relaible and efficient at the forefront of the Emirates
Construction, Transport and Logistic industry through quality and hard work.

Team work

The combined action of a group that fosters an atmosphere of enthusiasm
creativity and support in the effective achievement of a common goal.

We are dedicated to a singleness of purpose delighting the customer

and insist upon mutual support for one another in everything we do.

The talents and productivity of our employees are the heart and brains

of the company.

We individually and collectively maintain an agenda that reflects what is best
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for all parties, even at the expense of individual self-interest.

We believe that as a team we have a greater impact than as individuals.

We seek out and apply our combined abilities and resources to
the performance of our daily responsibilities.

We believe that teamwork is the most effective and efficient way of achieving
our goals and exceeding our customer's expectations.
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- We endeavour to work
SUPPORT

We are in the industry of
service and know that our
primary focus on offering
the very best levels of
support is what sets us apart
from our competitors.

to improve our service

smartly, always finding ways

offering, to do more — faster.

O
COMMITMENT

We are deadline-driven
to achieve maximum
productivity on all levels.
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PARTNERSHIP

We try to find common
ground in all our
interactions, as we all like
to work with people that
we can relate to.



Services:
We promise you nothing less. And we always keep our promises.
- Earthwork Small and Large.

- Grading & Paving

- Canalization

Construction Machinery Management

This service involves managing major aspects of the project while you, as
the homeowner, assume some responsibilities. This is an effective cost-
saving method, particularly when you want more involvement in the project.

Our construction management team will lead, coordinate, engage, and
measure the progress of the crews daily. Our number one task Is to ensure
that a quality job I1s completed - on time and within budget.

We'll take the time to understand your needs and the issues driving your
decisions. Our team will work hard to make your project successful, adding
value along the way.
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ORGANIZATION CHART:

COMPANY OWNERS

HR AND FINANCE
DEPARTMENT

PROJECT MANAGER
SAFETY MANAGER AND CONSTRUCTION
MANAGER

FOREMEN

CONSTRUCTION MACHINERY WORK

WORKERS SHOP MEACHANICS

MACHINERY
OPERATORS




Projects Experience:

Sun & Moon has successfully completed
numerous projects in the last 15 years. One of the
major on going project has been the millions cubic
tons of trash collection and removal for Tadweer
L.L.C in Warsan Dubai.

On Going Project:

Project Name: Trash Collection and removal
Company Name: Tadweer L.L.C.

Quantity: Aprox. 10 million Cubiic meter

Projects Name: Building Waste transport
Company Name: Asia Demolition Works L.L.C
Arco General General Constracting
Arcade Star Construction L.L.C.
Al Qararh Road Construction
Gold Line Building

Projects Name: Sarug Al Hadid Project Dubai
Company Name: ALANDLOS Contracting Co. L.L.C.



List of Construction Machinery in UAE

Model

GRADER CATERPILLAR 140H

EXCAVATOR CATERPILLAR 320C

LOADER CATERPILLAR 938G
LOADER CATERPILLAR 938G
LOADER CATERPILLAR 938G
LOADER CATERPILLAR 950 G
LOADER CATERPILLAR 950G
LOADER CATERPILLAR 950G
LOADER CATERPILLAR 950G
LOADER CATERPILLAR 950H
LOADER CATERPILLAR 950H
LOADER CATERPILLAR 966 C
LOADER CATERPILLAR 966 F
LOADER CATERPILLAR 966D
LOADER CATERPILLAR 966F
LOADER CATERPILLAR 966G
LOADER CATERPILLAR 966H

LOADER CATERPILLAR 970F

BULLDOZER CATERPILLAR D8N

BULLDOZER CATERPILLAR D8N

PIKK UP TRUCK ISUZU KB

JCBJS205LC

Chassis no
2ZK05120
CAT0320CJCCDO01243
CAT0938GCRTB03017
CATO0938GERTB03016
8RS00222
CAT0950GCAYS00169
CAT0950GTAYL00427
3JW01086
5MW00519
CATO0950HEN1A00247
CAT0950HVN1AQ00145
78G1743
8BG02352
94X05817
8BG02421
CAT0966GDAXJ01630
CATO0966HLAG6J00157
7SK00102
1XJ75122
9TC04892
JAATFS16HW9100006

PUNJE20BC02359679

Make Year

2000
2005
2007
2007
1998
2006
2007
2001
2000
2006
2006
1976
1997
1987
1995
2004
2006
1993
1999
1996
1998

2017



BULLDOZER KOMATSU D375A-5

MERCEDES 1424

MERCEDES 1635

MERCEDES 1831 LS

MERCEDES 1935

MERCEDES 2538

MERCEDES 2538

MERCEDES 2538

MERCEDES 2638

MERCEDES 2644

PICK UP TRUCK MITSUBISHI L200

TOYOTA HILUX

TOYOTA HILUX

TOYOTA HILUX

TRAILER LOCAL

TRAILER LOCAL

TRAILER LOCAL

TRAILER LOCAL

TRAILER VOLVO FH 12

TRAILER VOLVO FH12

KMTOD050C02019232

WDB6514471K116843

WDB64557315370947

WDB9540321K839246

WDB65607815535670

WDB6584181K190223

WDB6581491K069163

WDB6581491K017455

WDB6591471K395572

WDB6555911K083030

MMBENKAS0DD034720

MROFX22GXE1124758

MROFX22G8E1112169

MROFX22GX91016887

D046406DXBTRAILER

D052053DXBTRAILER

D037142DXBTRAILER

D024684DXBTRAILER

YV2A4DAA3XA294141

YV2A4CEAX3B338547

2008

1995

1988

2003

1990

1996

1994

1993

1999

1994

2013

2014

2014

2009

2017

2017

2015

2008

1999

2003



We strive to meet our customer’s
needs as they are very important for

us to be achieved and completed.

We are committed towards
providing our society with top
class products and services to

contribute positively in making

quality of life higher.

We build long term business
relationships based on win-win

principle.

We are part of our country,
And we are glad to help
in building it up.




CONTACT US........

©+971558000203, +971552317277
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aa.hashmii@gmail.co

SAFETY AND QUALITY IS OUR PRIORITY
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